
楽⽥⻄部線／上野線 楽⽥⻄部線／上野線

分 上１便 上２便 上３便 上４便 上５便 上６便 分 下１便 下２便 下３便 下４便 下５便 下６便

1 さくら総合病院前 - 7:30 9:10 10:47 13:25 15:05 17:00 47 上野南 - 7:20 9:00 10:57 13:15 15:12 16:55

2 ⻘塚公⺠館 3 7:33 9:13 10:50 13:28 15:08 17:03 46 上野新町 1 7:21 9:01 10:58 13:16 15:13 16:56

3 ⻄楽⽥団地東 2 7:35 9:15 10:52 13:30 15:10 17:05 45 上野南海道 1 7:22 9:02 10:59 13:17 15:14 16:57

4 ⻄楽⽥団地南 2 7:37 9:17 10:54 13:32 15:12 17:07 44 上野橋⻄ 1 7:23 9:03 11:00 13:18 15:15 16:58

5 ⻄楽⽥団地北 2 7:39 9:19 10:56 13:34 15:14 17:09 43 上野後川田 0 7:23 9:03 11:00 13:18 15:15 16:58

6 楽田巾前 2 7:41 9:21 10:58 13:36 15:16 17:11 42 木津南 1 7:24 9:04 11:01 13:19 15:16 16:59

7 一色浦 3 7:44 9:24 11:01 13:39 15:19 17:14 41 木津 2 7:26 9:06 11:03 13:21 15:18 17:01

8 楽⽥⻄野 1 7:45 9:25 11:02 13:40 15:20 17:15 40 木曽川緑地公園前 1 7:27 9:07 11:04 13:22 15:19 17:02

9 田県神社前駅 5 7:50 9:30 11:07 13:45 15:25 17:20 39 ⽝⼭⻄部交番 2 7:29 9:09 11:06 13:24 15:21 17:04

10 久保⼀⾊北 3 7:53 9:33 11:10 13:48 15:28 17:23 38 上野石塚 3 7:32 9:12 11:09 13:27 15:24 17:07

11 楽田本町 1 7:54 9:34 11:11 13:49 15:29 17:24 37 ⻄公⺠館北 1 7:33 9:13 11:10 13:28 15:25 17:08

バス停名（仮称含む） バス停名（仮称含む）
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12 ふれあいセンター 0 7:54 9:34 11:11 13:49 15:29 17:24 36 犬山高校 1 7:34 9:14 11:11 13:29 15:26 17:09

13 楽⽥駅⻄ 1 7:55 9:35 11:12 13:50 15:30 17:25 35 駅前通り 1 7:35 9:15 11:12 13:30 15:27 17:10

14 楽田駅東 着 2 7:57 9:37 11:14 13:52 15:32 17:27 34 ⽝⼭駅⻄⼝ 3 7:38 9:18 11:15 13:33 15:30 17:13

15 楽田駅東 発 5 8:02 9:42 11:19 13:57 15:37 17:32 33 市役所 2 7:40 9:20 11:17 13:35 15:32 17:15

16 ⻄北野 4 8:06 9:46 11:23 14:01 15:41 17:36 32 専正寺町 4 7:44 9:24 11:21 13:39 15:36 17:19

17 勤労⻘少年ホーム 4 8:10 9:50 11:27 14:05 15:45 17:40 31 ⽝⼭⼝駅北 1 7:45 9:25 11:22 13:40 15:37 17:20

18 南椿台団地 1 8:11 9:51 11:28 14:06 15:46 17:41 30 橋爪地蔵下 2 7:47 9:27 11:24 13:42 15:39 17:22

19 椿台団地 1 8:12 9:52 11:29 14:07 15:47 17:42 29 五郎丸北 2 7:49 9:29 11:26 13:44 15:41 17:24

20 米野東 1 8:13 9:53 11:30 14:08 15:48 17:43 28 総合犬山中央病院　着 5 7:54 9:34 11:31 13:49 15:46 17:29

21 ⽻⿊寺海道 2 8:15 9:55 11:32 14:10 15:50 17:45 27 総合犬山中央病院　発 0 7:54 9:34 11:31 13:49 15:46 17:29

22 南部中学校⻄ 2 8:17 9:57 11:34 14:12 15:52 17:47 26 稲葉 2 7:56 9:36 11:33 13:51 15:48 17:31

23 蝉屋 1 8:18 9:58 11:35 14:13 15:53 17:48 25 市⺠⽂化会館 1 7:57 9:37 11:34 13:52 15:49 17:32

24 ⽻⿊駅⻄ 2 8:20 10:00 11:37 14:15 15:55 17:50 24 ⽻⿊駅⻄ 2 7:59 9:39 11:36 13:54 15:51 17:34

25 市⺠⽂化会館 2 8:22 10:02 11:39 14:17 15:57 17:52 23 蝉屋 1 8:00 9:40 11:37 13:55 15:52 17:35
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25 市⺠⽂化会館 2 8:22 10:02 11:39 14:17 15:57 17:52 23 蝉屋 1 8:00 9:40 11:37 13:55 15:52 17:35

26 稲葉 0 8:22 10:02 11:39 14:17 15:57 17:52 22 南部中学校⻄ 1 8:01 9:41 11:38 13:56 15:53 17:36

27 総合犬山中央病院　着 4 8:26 10:06 11:43 14:21 16:01 17:56 21 ⽻⿊寺海道 2 8:03 9:43 11:40 13:58 15:55 17:38

28 総合犬山中央病院　発 0 8:26 10:06 11:43 14:21 16:01 17:56 20 米野東 1 8:04 9:44 11:41 13:59 15:56 17:39

29 五郎丸北 3 8:29 10:09 11:46 14:24 16:04 17:59 19 椿台団地 1 8:05 9:45 11:42 14:00 15:57 17:40

30 橋爪地蔵下 2 8:31 10:11 11:48 14:26 16:06 18:01 18 南椿台団地 1 8:06 9:46 11:43 14:01 15:58 17:41

31 ⽝⼭⼝駅北 1 8:32 10:12 11:49 14:27 16:07 18:02 17 勤労⻘少年ホーム 2 8:08 9:48 11:45 14:03 16:00 17:43

32 専正寺町 2 8:34 10:14 11:51 14:29 16:09 18:04 16 ⻄北野 2 8:10 9:50 11:47 14:05 16:02 17:45

33 市役所 3 8:37 10:17 11:54 14:32 16:12 18:07 15 楽田駅東　着 5 8:15 9:55 11:52 14:10 16:07 17:50

34 ⽝⼭駅⻄⼝ 3 8:40 10:20 11:57 14:35 16:15 18:10 14 楽田駅東　発 5 8:20 10:00 11:57 14:15 16:12 17:55

35 駅前通り 2 8:42 10:22 11:59 14:37 16:17 18:12 13 楽⽥駅⻄ 3 8:23 10:03 12:00 14:18 16:15 17:58

36 犬山高校 1 8:43 10:23 12:00 14:38 16:18 18:13 12 ふれあいセンター 1 8:24 10:04 12:01 14:19 16:16 17:59

37 ⻄公⺠館北 1 8:44 10:24 12:01 14:39 16:19 18:14 11 楽田本町 1 8:25 10:05 12:02 14:20 16:17 18:00

38 上野石塚 2 8:46 10:26 12:03 14:41 16:21 18:16 10 久保⼀⾊北 1 8:26 10:06 12:03 14:21 16:18 18:01

上

野

線

39 ⽝⼭⻄部交番 2 8:48 10:28 12:05 14:43 16:23 18:18 9 田県神社前駅 1 8:27 10:07 12:04 14:22 16:19 18:02

40 木曽川緑地公園前 1 8:49 10:29 12:06 14:44 16:24 18:19 8 楽⽥⻄野 4 8:31 10:11 12:08 14:26 16:23 18:06

41 木津 1 8:50 10:30 12:07 14:45 16:25 18:20 7 一色浦 1 8:32 10:12 12:09 14:27 16:24 18:07

42 木津南 1 8:51 10:31 12:08 14:46 16:26 18:21 6 楽田巾前 2 8:34 10:14 12:11 14:29 16:26 18:09

43 上野後川田 0 8:51 10:31 12:08 14:46 16:26 18:21 5 ⻘塚公⺠館 3 8:37 10:17 12:14 14:32 16:29 18:12

44 上野橋⻄ 1 8:52 10:32 12:09 14:47 16:27 18:22 4 ⻄楽⽥団地東 2 8:39 10:19 12:16 14:34 16:31 18:14

45 上野南 2 8:54 10:34 12:11 14:49 16:29 18:24 3 ⻄楽⽥団地南 2 8:41 10:21 12:18 14:36 16:33 18:16

46 上野新町 1 8:55 10:35 12:12 14:50 16:30 18:25 2 ⻄楽⽥団地北 2 8:43 10:23 12:20 14:38 16:35 18:18

47 上野南海道 2 8:57 10:37 12:14 14:52 16:32 18:27 1 さくら総合病院前 4 8:50 10:27 12:24 14:42 16:39 18:22

87 87


